Position
1
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No.
696
841
759
679
667
668
614
625
639
753
693
658
741
824
618
721
767
621
820
788
832
607
817
823
806
804
648
619
662
750
758
827
829
709
760
633
780
688
686
723
805
654

Name
Grove, Ron
Baker, David
York, Steve
Moran, John
Mayfield, Tim
Foster, David C
Atkin, Dane
Whitehead, Peter
Moore, Matthew
Allcock, Ian
Brown, Nick
Sharp, Stephen
Hillman, David
Young, Peter
Mathieson, John

Robinson, Christopher

Marlow, Roy
Cordon, Roy
Hamilton, Neil
McGarry, Steve
Swords, Michael
Smith, John E
Fryer, Richard
Tetley, David
Cartwright, Neil
Ellis, David
Brown, Geoffrey
Fooks, Paul

Hill, Mike
Pattison, David
Earth, David
Watterson, Phillip
Garner, Stephen
Hill, David B
Naylor Kevan
Brittain, Christopher
Tyler, John
Baker, Stephen
Buxton, Thomas
Warren, Gordon
Horsey, Mark
Little, David

Class
M V50
M V40
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Time

.10.45
.11.37
.11.48
.12.32
.12.59
.13.21
.13.47
.14.54
.15.38
.16.31
.16.34
.16.48
.16.52
.17.06
.17.42
.17.51
.18.56
.20.38
.20.42
.20.44
.20.48
.20.58
.21.20
.21.28
.21.30
.21.51
.21.54
22.24
.22.38
.22.44
.22.54
.23.06
.23.10
23.11
.23.23
.23.38
.23.43
.23.45
.23.51
.24.01
.24.03
.24.04

Team
Stilton Striders
Stilton Striders
Wreake Runners
Erewash Valley R C
Erewash Valley R C
Erewash Valley R C

Shepshed Runners

Stilton Striders
Erewash Valley R C
Barrow Runners
Stilton Striders
Erewash Valley R C

Holme Pierrepont
Stilton Striders
Holme Pierrepont

Carlton Forum R C

Holme Pierrepont
Players A C

Holbeach A C
Carlton Forum R C

Wreake Runners
Holbeach A C

Carlton Forum R C



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

664
773
766
691
699
729
712
751
736
695
684
843
737
763
720
620
710
771
669
733
844
714
807
617
802
622
629
786
812
740
634
652
675
846
682
791
700
761
789
643
787
608
819
815

Miles, Ken

Horn, David
Farley, David
Fenwick, Bryan
Brooks, Peter
Lowe, Michael
Bland, David ]
Goodchild, Robin
Shaw, Stephen
Robinson, Morris
Hayler, Ronald
Taylor, Stephen
Shaw, Deborah
Cutts, Ian

Long, Ronald
Wordsworth, Kenneth
Parkin, Joseph
Clarkstone, John
Stevenson, Raymond
Willis, David
Dilley, Adrian
Owen, John
Gristock, David
Ions, Eric

Brown, John

Raw, John

Clarke, Susan
Sexton, Robert
Grant, Keith
Ducker, Ian

Roby, Donald
Taylor, Andrew
Ashworth, Andrew
Hendry, Chris
Swan, David
Wheatley, Martin
Mierkalns, Andris
Palmer, Anthony
Riley, Christopher
Richardson, Michael
Sawford, Glyn
Heathcote, Robert
Jones, Kevin

Bird, Christine

.24.31
.25.05
.25.19
.25.23
.25.41
.25.51
.26.25
.26.27
.26.29
.26.34
.26.58
.27.02
.27.07
.27.09
.27.18
.27.29
.27.33
.27.37
.27.44
.28.03
.28.07
.28.34
.28.27
.28.32
.28.36
.28.44
.28.49
.28.52
.28.54
.28.57
.29.05
.29.09
.29.21
.29.25
.29.33
.29.44
.29.47
.29.49
.29.52
.29.55
.30.06
1.30.08
1.30.14
1.30.21
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Erewash Valley R C
Stilton Striders

Carlton Forum R C
Stilton Striders

Oliver R C
Carlton Forum R C
Carlton Forum R C

Erewash Valley R C

Carlton Forum R C



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

655
781
785
681
826
649
797
768
777
727
818
602
799
850
663
604
757
724
722
770
687
821
606
611
730
690
610
849
711
651
743
752
811
754
716
678
792
632
703
765
755
692
605
776

Tetstall, Poeter
Kershaw, John
Douglas, Philip
Partridge, Ian
Cummins, John
Preece, Philip
Bates, Steve
Rigden, David
Williams, Trevor
Odell, Christopher
Birch, Trevor
Horn, HD
Palmer, Barbara
Ball, David
Crabtree Derek
Heaver, Paul
Jenkins, Paul
Bond, Victor
Thorpe, Colin
Payne, AW
Perkins, David
Coley, Robert
Abel, Gerald
Stevens, Barbara
Colson, Bob
Foden, John
Parker, Jeff
Mann, Christopher
Bee, Steven
Higton, Toney
Nicholls, John
Hewitt, James
Chambers, John
Rubery, Stephen
Hepple, Richard
Foreman, Brian
Trevorrow, Anthony
Parker, Yvonne
Rose, David
Wellings, John
Cavill, Graham
Raithby, Ian
Hart, John
Apple, Dennis

1.30.35
1.30.44
1.30.55
1.30.58
1.31.04
1.31.09
1.31.11
1.31.17
1.31.19
1.31.21
1.31.33
1.31.37
1.31.41
1.31.46
1.32.06
1.32.18
1.32.23
1.32.27
1.32.51
1.33.01
1.33.03
1.33.05
1.33.10
1.33.12
1.33.23
1.33.25
1.33.28
1.33.35
1.33.41
1.33.49
1.34.07
1.34.16
1.34.27
1.34.30
1.34.46
1.34.48
1.34.51
1.34.54
1.35.02
1.35.09
1.35.17
1.35.19
1.35.21
1.35.27

Barrow Runners
Charnwood A C

Holme Pierrepont

Notts A C
Bingham

Barrow Runners

Redhill Runners

Holme Pierrepont

Holbeach A C
Barrow Runners
South Notts Athletic P:

Stilton Striders



131 739  Croft, Roger M 1.35.34

132 772  Naylor, Stephen M 1.35.44
133 848 Weston, FE M V40 1.35.56
134 856 Marshall, Bryan M 1.36.12
135 808 Barnes, John M V40 1.36.16
136 642 Cox, Richard M 1.36.18
137 ? ? M

138 689 Baker, Tom M V50 1.36.44
139 822 Ryan, Robert M 1.36.46
140 853 Ablett, Paul M 1.36.47
141 845 Farmer, David M V40 1.36.52
142 623 Hodgson, David M 1.37.26 Kimberley & District
143 706  Young, David M 1.37.43
144 831  McElrath, David M 1.37.46
145 793  Warrener, Michael M V40 1.38.09
146 702  Clark, Edgar M V50 1.38.34
147 657 Matthews, Vernon M V40 1.38.57
148 635 Neal, Kenneth M V50 1.38.59
149 794  D'Silva, Charles M 1.39.06
150 840 Walsh, Patrick M 1.39.17 Notts A C
151 744  Kennington, Matthew M 1.39.29
152 660 Somers, Malcolm M V40 1.39.37
153 828 Simins, Barry M V40 50
154 835 Seel, Alastair M V40 1.39.57
155 783 Harding, Trevor M 1.40.07 Gedling
156 825 Bowling, Hilary F 1.40.07
157 719  Green, Roy M V50 1.40.24
158 854  Porter, Wayne M 1.40.49
159 647 Crammond, Brian M V50 1.41.04
160 641 Carey, Terence M 1.41.06
161 764  Leverton, Linda F 1.41.07
162 810 Flint, Trevor M 1.41.33
163 834  Stokke, Robert M 1.41.34
164 627  Phillips, Victor M V40 1.41.37
165 852  Smith, Philip M V50 1.41.55
166 725 Jordan, Mark M 1.42.05
167 701 Richardson, Robert M V40 1.42.08
168 653  Elliott, Anthony M V40 1.42.31
169 717  Hollis, Lynne F 1.42.41
170 742  Hardy, Philip M V40 ?

171 726  Walker, Tony M 1.42.48 South Notts Athletic Pz
172 851 Stewart, David M 1.42.49
173 612 Wheatcroft, Brian M V50 1.42.51

174 731 Holder, John M 1.42.57



175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

847
601
659
637
628
756
704
748
670
798
796
814
745
715
735
842
833
790
676
713
746
830
732
837
774
665
778
609
803
624
728
7997
697
782
816
677
685
855
769
708
707
705
680

Parker, Alan
Cotgreave, Peter
Allen, Michael

?

Nicholson, Gillian
Alderson. Bob
Hill, Kevin
Richardson, Wendy
Lawson, Andrew
Hughes, Glenys
Fitzgerald, Paul
Fany, Stefan
Tatton, Peter
Pleaasants, David
Naylor, Patricia
James, Anthony
Hickling, Robert
Sanders, Anthony
Miller, David
Dawson, Paul
Frame, Vivien
Skinner, Roger
Hill, Julie
Woolcock, Michael
Fuller, Timmy
Melton, Mary
Miles, Sue
Sandford, Arthur
Whitehall, Richard
Jacques, David
Hodgson, Raymond
Hunter, Bill

Rose, David
Green, John
Tunnicliffe, Neville
Kent, Roy
Beardsley, Patricia
Clarke, Martin
Hadley, Steve
Birch, John
Mitchell, Gary
Brown, nigel
Tozer, Peter
Packwood, Derek

1.43.06
1.43.14
1.43.16

1.43.35
1.43.54
1.43.56
1.43.57
1.44.19
1.44.29
1.44.43
1.45.11
1.45.50
1.45.51
1.46.15
1.46.16
1.46.41
1.46.43
1.46.57
1.46.59
1.48.31
1.48.33
1.48.43
1.48.47
1.48.50
1.48.53
1.48.57
1.48.58
1.49.27
.50.48
.50.56
.52.45
.52.52
.53.06
.53.08
.53.53
.54.12
.54.23
.54.44
.55.40
.55.47
.55.50
.56.04
.56.55

=
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Bingham Belvoirs
Holme Pierrepont

Holme Pierrepont

Kimberley & District

Bingham

Wreake Runners



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

738
613
749
748
631
762
784
809
801
795
738
739
645

Sangha, Paul
Stokes, Ian
Devereux, Keith
Lawson, Andrew
Warnes, Keith
Andrews, Robert
Jackson, Raymond
Barnes, Nova
Allen, Linda
Rinaldi, Rocco

?

Croft, Roger
Poole, Roger

M V40
M V40
M V40
M V40

M V40

F V35
F V45

M V40

1.57.49
1.57.49
1.58.08
1.58.08
1.58.30
1.58.47
1.59.25
2.00.25
2.00.25
2.03.27

2.03.27
2.11.40

Carlton Forum R C

Bingham



